Xilence LiQuRizer RGB XC982 -

Flussigkeitskuhlung - 12 cm - 500 RPM -

1500 RPM - 22 dB - 25 dB

Performance X Series 274 x 120 x 27mm - 300W - 120mm - 25dB -

2100 RPM - 3 Pin - 2 Kg

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Typ
Lifterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (min.)

Rotationsgeschwindigkeit
(max.)

Gerauschpegel (langsame
Geschwindigkeit)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe
Produktfarbe
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Kihler

Xilence
LQ240PRO
4044953503405

Allgemein
Liquid cooling kit
12 cm

500 RPM

1500 RPM

22dB

25dB

274 mm
120 mm
27 mm

Schwarz
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